
1 1129491 CAVARI ELENA TERESA 200377 2004 TEAM 63

2 823067 MOIA' MARTINA 197456 2005 RN GERBIDO

3 778664 DENTIS MADDALENA 198955 2004 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

1 961333 MARCHETTO LUDMILLA 197477 2009 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

896415 PELLEGRINO ALESSANDRA 197477 2009

2 1129491 CAVARI ELENA TERESA 200377 2004 TEAM 63 1

1129489 CAVARI PAOLA MARIA 200377 2004

3 1123416 RASERO VITTORIA 200377 2010 TEAM 63 3

1145899 PERNAT CHIARA 200377 2009

4 927302 FICETTI CATERINA 996379 2006 WILD SPORT 1

1038217 CHIAVASSA ALICE 996379 2006

5 977484 PIOPPA VALENTINA 996379 2005 WILD SPORT 2

966278 MONDINO ANNA 996379 2005

6 778664 DENTIS MADDALENA 198955 2004 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

797853 PATERNO' ERICA 198955 2004

1 1123404 GALLEANO ALICE 200377 2009 TEAM 63 1

1123414 PASSARO LUCREZIA 200377 2009

1007459 LAURANO VALENTINA 200377 2010

1123397 CATANIA GIULIA 200377 2009 RIS

2 1102358 DAPERNO CAROLA 996379 2010 WILD SPORT 1

1102355 BARBERIS ELEONORA 996379 2011

10338332 DIDOLI GIULIA NICOLE 996379 2009

1 691290 PERNAT GIULIA 200377 2006 TEAM 63

1123425 LAZZAROTTO BENEDETTA 200377 2005

718123 ESPOSITO GIORGIA 200377 2004

416644 LAZZARO LORENZA 200377 2000

1129491 CAVARI ELENA TERESA 200377 2004

1129489 CAVARI PAOLA MARIA 200377 2004

616068 AGOSTINELLI SARA 200377 2004

616070 CANEPA EMMA ENRICA 200377 2005

2 927307 MARCHISONE GIORGIA 996379 2007 WILD SPORT 1

927309 FORGIA VERONICA 996379 2007

908647 BARONTI BEATRICE 996379 2006

10338332 DIDOLI GIULIA NICOLE 996379 2009

908648 GILARDI GRETA 996379 2006

927304 MONGE CAROLA 996379 2007

1102152 CARANTA MARIA 996379 2008

1038511 XHUXHI MISARA 996379 2006

1102350 VOLPE MARTINA 996379 2007 RIS

3 1130943 BIGNOLI CAROLINA 198955 2008 LIB. NUOTO NOVARA

836677 CARPANI GIULIA 198955 2005

778664 DENTIS MADDALENA 198955 2004

844619 FORTINA REBECCA 198955 2007

797853 PATERNO' ERICA 198955 2004

ELENCO ISCRITTE

TRIO

SQUADRA

DUO

SOLO

 CAT. ASSOLUTE



851532 SANSOTTERA RACHELE 198955 2007

892730 SPALTINI BEATRICE 198955 2008 RIS

778665 VARONE NICOLE DELIA 198955 2004

909691 CERATI VIOLA ANNA 198955 2008

1 821936 Tomatis Lucia 199727 2007 CSR 

2 1028937 FORNERIS GIULIA 197456 2006 RN GERBIDO

3 1028935 D'UVA MARIACHIARA 197456 2008 RN GERBIDO

4 691284 DEMARCO REBECCA 200377 2007 TEAM 63

1092142 ACOCELLA ARIANNA JASMINE 198955 2007 LIB. NUOTO NOVARA

1 1123425 LAZZAROTTO BENEDETTA 200377 2005 TEAM 63 1

616070 CANEPA EMMA ENRICA 200377 2005

2 691290 PERNAT GIULIA 200377 2006 TEAM 63 2

691284 DEMARCO REBECCA 200377 2007

3 1193414 GIOVINAZZO VIRGINIA 197456 2006 RN GERBIDO

913850 CASSETTI SARA 197456 2007

4 1102344 GUTTADORO IRENE 996379 2006 WILD SPORT 1

927306 TODARO ELENA 996379 2007

5 832184 MELIFIORI CLARA 996379 2008 WILD SPORT 2

908648 GILARDI GRETA 996379 2006

6 912159 Celli Ilaria 199727 2007 CSR

912149 Boero Chiara 199727 2008

7 1271016 Delisanti Desir 996262 2007 PROJECT SPORT (LOM)

1271023 Shirripa Beatrice 996262 2008

DUO

CAT. JUNIOR

SOLO



1 1123396 CAMPANA ELENA 200377 2006 TEAM 63 1

691299 GALLEANO GIULIA 200377 2006

753219 AMABILE VALENTINA 200377 2007 RIS

1123424 VISENTIN AGNESE MARGHERITA 200377 2006

2 1102153 DALMASSO SOFIA 996379 2008 WILD SPORT

1102350 VOLPE MARTINA 996379 2007

908647 BARONTI BEATRICE 996379 2006

3 1028943 MARIANI MARTA 197456 2007 RN GERBIDO

1028952 SERRA SOFIA 197456 2008

1019628 PUNTURIERO ILARIA 197456 2009

1 753219 AMABILE VALENTINA 200377 2007 TEAM 63

1123396 CAMPANA ELENA 200377 2006

691284 DEMARCO REBECCA 200377 2007

691299 GALLEANO GIULIA 200377 2006

691290 PERNAT GIULIA 200377 2006

1123422 TRAPANI FRANCESCA 200377 2010

1123424 VISENTIN AGNESE MARGHERITA 200377 2006

1145899 PERNAT CHIARA 200377 2009

2 1102344 GUTTADORO IRENE 996379 2006 WILD SPORT 1

1038217 CHIAVASSA ALICE 996379 2006

927302 FICETTI CATERINA 996379 2006

832184 MELIFIORI CLARA 996379 2008

1102358 DAPERNO CAROLA 996379 2010

1102355 BARBERIS ELEONORA 996379 2011

927306 TODARO ELENA 996379 2007

1102153 DALMASSO SOFIA 996379 2008

3 1028937 FORNERIS GIULIA 197456 2006 RN GERBIDO

1193414 GIOVINAZZO VIRGINIA 197456 2006

1028943 MARIANI MARTA 197456 2007

913850 CASSETTI SARA 197456 2007

1128705 PIGNALOSA GAIA 197456 2008

1028952 SERRA SOFIA 197456 2008

1019628 PUNTURIERO ILARIA 197456 2009

1019629 REINA MATILDE 197456 2009

1028935 D'UVA MARIACHIARA 197456 2008 RIS

4 1092142 ACOCELLA ARIANNA JASMINE 198955 2007 LIB. NUOTO NOVARA

1130943 BIGNOLI CAROLINA 198955 2008

836677 CARPANI GIULIA 198955 2005

909691 CERATI VIOLA ANNA 198955 2008

892723 FACCHETTI GIORGIA 198955 2007

844619 FORTINA REBECCA 198955 2007

851532 SANSOTTERA RACHELE 198955 2007

892730 SPALTINI BEATRICE 198955 2008

5 961319 BARBIERATO VIRGINIA 197477 2008 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

1022595 CANCELLI ALICE 197477 2007

1129034 CANDIDO NINALAURA 197477 2008

1022599 GIUGGIA MELISSA 197477 2007

896414 LEONE VIRGINIA 197477 2008

TRIO

SQUADRA



1022600 MARRAZZO ALICE 197477 2007

1084781 ROSSETTI VALENTINA 197477 2008

698700 SCHIOPETTI LAURA 197477 2006

1 197050 TOFFANIN ILARIA 197477 1999 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

2 567474 MANAVELLO LUCIA 197477 1999 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

3 482501 FERRARI SOFIA 197477 2000 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

4 1368431 GAIDO ELENA 197477 1989 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

5 836232 NOTARIO ALESSIA 197477 2003 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

6 764150 GRIVET BRANCOT GIULIA 996379 2003 WILD SPORT

1 197050 TOFFANIN ILARIA 197477 1999 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO 1

567474 MANAVELLO LUCIA 197477 1999

2 567483 GAUDIO GIORGIA 197477 2004 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO 2

630153 TRABETTI ALESSIA 197477 2004

3 1006456 MARTINO FEDERICO 996379 1999 WILD SPORT 1

966288 SIMEONI MATILDA 996379 2004

4 571253 MONTU' FRANCESCA 996379 1990 WILD SPORT 2

1003822 BURCUL BEATRICE 996379 2004

5 191654 SINIGAGLIA ELISA 200377 1999 TEAM 63 2

416644 LAZZARO LORENZA 200377 2000

1 1006456 MARTINO FEDERICO 996379 1999 WILD SPORT

966288 SIMEONI MATILDA 996379 2004

571253 MONTU' FRANCESCA 996379 1990

1003822 BURCUL BEATRICE 996379 2004

927307 MARCHISONE GIORGIA 996379 2007 RIS

927309 FORGIA VERONICA 996379 2007

927304 MONGE CAROLA 996379 2007

1038511 XHUXHI MISARA 996379 2006 RIS

927302 FICETTI CATERINA 996379 2006

1038217 CHIAVASSA ALICE 996379 2006

1102344 GUTTADORO IRENE 996379 2006 RIS

1038217 CHIAVASSA ALICE 996379 2006

927306 TODARO ELENA 996379 2007 RIS

764150 GRIVET BRANCOT GIULIA 996379 2003

567474 MANAVELLO LUCIA 197477 1999 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

197050 TOFFANIN ILARIA 197477 1999 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

482501 FERRARI SOFIA 197477 2000 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO
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